

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Monroe Avenue	0.01
L	0.23	L Erie Avenue	0.24
L	0.26	L Washington Avenue	0.49
R	1.02	R South Lombard Avenue	1.52
L	0.37	L Bellemeade Avenue	1.89
L	0.52	L South Saint James Boulevard	2.41
L	0.37	L Washington Avenue	2.78
R	1.04	R Burdette Avenue	3.82
L	0.56	L Covert Avenue	4.38
L	0.68	L Victoria Green Boulevard	5.06
L	0.04	L Hallmark Avenue	5.1
R	0.05	R Glen Eden Lane	5.15
R	0.1	R Somerset Avenue	5.25
SR	0.11	Slight R Larkinwood	5.36

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0.1	R Hallmark Avenue	5.46
L	0.05	L Victoria Green Boulevard	5.51
L	0.04	L Covert Avenue	5.55
L	1.38	L Fuquay Road	6.93
L	0.11	L Taylor Avenue	7.03
R	0.55	R Southfield Road	7.58
L	0.13	L Monroe Avenue	7.71
R	0.06	R Greenfield Road	7.77
L	0.13	L Jefferson Avenue	7.9
L	0.22	L South Burkhardt Road	8.12
L	0.95	L Washington Avenue	9.07
L	0.71	L Erie Avenue	9.78
R	0.26	R Monroe Avenue	10.04
S	0.14	Back to Ultimate Fit	10.17